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C.M.P. CLASSEMENT FINAL DE LA MONTAGNE 20 10

NOM

TARROUX
GARCES
COURTINAT
AIRIEAU
DUTOYA
AUSSENAC
AIRIEAU
CAMPI
RESPAUD
DULON
BARRET
DUPUY
GALLO
CAILLABA
DUBRANA
DELBOURG
PEREIRA
JEANNE
BOSCHI
CAILLABA
BORDENAVE
SEMAT
SIMORRE
HOULES
BOUCABEILLE
VIGUIER
LOPEZ
BARDOT
ELICHABE
FERRANDO
ORTHOLAN
PAPE
HUZET
SEGOND
VALETTE
THILLAYE
PATACCONI
LAMISCARRE
BELLIERES
GIMENEZ
MARTINEZ
THALABAS
ARMAND
MIREPOIX
CUBERLI
DUMAS
PAYREAU
SCHELL
JAUROU
BARRIERE
BARDOT
PASCAUD
FRANSIOLI
BARRIERE
NOUVEL
LAGARRUE
MESPOULEDE
BOUSQUET
VADILLO

Prénom

Charles
Ronald
Jean-Pierre
Bernard
Frédéric
Claude
Gérard
Pascal
Jean-Jacques
Richard
Ervé
Bernard
Fabrice
Jean-Paul
Yves
Claude
Dimitri
Guillaume
Xavier
Roger
Daniel
Jéréme
Jean-Louis
Guy
David
Frédéric
Stéphane
Frédéric
Alain
Jean-Louis
Olivier
Philippe
Raymond
Francis
Joél
Franck
Florian
Michel
Franck
Didier
Serge
Laurent
Jonathan
Jean-Luc
Julien
Thibault
Laurent
Patrick
Ludovic
Christophe
Guillaume
Laurent
Jacques
Robert
Richard
Francis
Clément
José
Stéphane

ASA

Albi
Capitouls
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Vignoble Tarnais
Armagnac Bigorre
Capitouls
Capitouls
Armagnac Bigorre
Albi
Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Club du Midi
Capitouls
Capitouls
Capitouls
Capitouls
Armagnac Bigorre
Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Capitouls
Capitouls
Albi
Capitouls
Capitouls
Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Ingres
Capitouls
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Albi
Vignoble Tarnais
Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Capitouls
Albi
Albi
Capitouls
Albi
Club du Midi
Capitouls
Capitouls
Club du Midi
Capitouls
Capitouls
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Saint Affrique
Saint Affrique
Club du Midi

Part.
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Points

380
374
312
272
249
243
226
219
206
192
182
166
160
160
127
126
124
122
122
114
114
110
106
100
94
94
90
88
84
74
66
66
64
64
62
60
60
60
60
52
52
52
52
50
50
48
44
42
42
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
38
36
36



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

BERARD
OLLIER
PEILLE
TONON
ROMAN
MARQUE
SERVETO
BOURDET
GLADINE
MANSON
BARDOT
CHARTROU
VERDY
MARCADE
LECHARTIER
REY
BALLY
SISTERO
DERREY
BOUCHE
MONTES
BETRANCOURT
TREY
GABASTOU
CAZAJOUS
BRIS
RAMADE
CABROL
BLANC
DECHAZEAUX
PLET-GEORGEL
POINT
SENTAGNE
POINT
SISTERO
BADOULES
DUHEN
MARTIN
FAYET
OTERELO
THILLAYE
LECHON
DUPUY
DIAZ
VALENTIN
CHOQUET
COUDERC
BOUNY
LONGER
RIGAL
METZGER
APRILE
FERRANDO
CANO
TEISSEYRE
CANO
SOULE
LARET
BASCUGNANA
LAMIC
LAMIC
SAUVONNET
LAMAS
ARBERET

David
Jean-Pierre
Franck
Vivien
Jean-Luc
Sébastien
Christophe
Jean-Marc
Guillaume
Stéphane
Christophe
Christophe
Xavier
Frédéric
Eric
Ludovic
Nicolas
Nicolas
Jean-Jacques
Yoann
Christophe
Brice
Joél
Fabrice
Hervé
Jérome
Marie
Julien
David
Olivier
Christophe
Alexandre
Stéphane
Jean-Luc
Sébastien
Fabrice
Florence
Frantz
Guillaume
Carlos
Jacques
Bastien
Nicolas
Joél
Nicolas
Arnaud
Christophe
Chritian
Bruno
Serge
Renaud
Benoit
Nicolas
André
Cédric
Yannick
Amina
Mickaél
Luc
Jean-Francois
Maryléne
Michael
Cédric
Philippe

Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre

Albi
Route d'Argent
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Ingres
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre

Club du Midi

Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre

Club du Midi

Monts d'Autan
Monts d'Autan
Vignoble Tarnais
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Vignoble Tarnais
Albi
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Albi
Albi
Route d'Argent
Capitouls
Club du Midi
Route d'Argent
Armagnac Bigorre
Quercy
Vignoble Tarnais
Ingres
Armagnac Bigorre
Capitouls

Saint Affrique

Club du Midi

Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre

Club du Midi

Club du Midi

Club du Midi

Saint Affrique

Saint Affrique

Castine
Route d'Argent
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
Capitouls
Capitouls
Club du Midi
Capitouls
Vignoble Tarnais

Club du Midi
Vignoble Tarnais

Route d'Argent
Route d'Argent

Club du Midi
Armagnac Bigorre
Armagnac Bigorre
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

GOUBARD
ALAZARD
RIGAL
GARRIGUES
PICOT
LE SOURD
HENOT
BENAZECH
DA COSTA
LECHARTIER
CHASSAGNE
TIRBOIS
SENILH

Christian
Cyril
Henri
David
Philippe
Nicolas
Mickaél
Aurélie
David
Ayrton
Thomas
Valérie
Patrice

Ingres
Monts d'Autan
Armagnac Bigorre
Ingres
Club du Midi
Club du Midi
Club du Midi
Vignoble Tarnais
Albi
Club du Midi
Vignoble Tarnais
Armagnac Bigorre
Club du Midi
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